
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  375  Wesley Barnhart               11  La Crosse Central             17:38.1  5:41 
      2    2  267  Ben Bohringer                 12  Boscobel                      17:48.9  5:45 
      3       313  Dylan Powell                  11  Brookwood                     17:49.3  5:45 
      4    3  269  Levi Glasbrenner              12  Boscobel                      18:05.2  5:50 
      5    4  511  Taylor Thunstedt              12  Westby                        18:10.7  5:52 
      6    5  504  Eli Larrington                12  Westby                        18:11.4  5:52 
      7    6  343  Jordan Erickson               12  Hillsboro                     18:13.5  5:52 
      8    7  440  Miles Daniels                 11  Viroqua                       18:17.8  5:54 
      9    8  444  Cooper Gelhaus                11  Viroqua                       18:25.2  5:56 
     10    9  268  Gabe Davis                    10  Boscobel                      18:30.6  5:58 
     11   10  282  Hayden Schott                 11  Boscobel                      18:45.5  6:03 
     12   11  451  Clayton Weston                11  Viroqua                       18:58.9  6:07 
     13   12  509  Jhett Sherry                  12  Westby                        19:01.3  6:08 
     14   13  423  Vaughn Rice                   12  Sparta                        19:11.5  6:11 
     15   14  283  Brady Smith                   12  Boscobel                      19:21.0  6:14 
     16   15  387  Ethan David                   12  Necedah                       19:22.1  6:15 
     17   16  281  Tucker Schmid-Cox             10  Boscobel                      19:32.4  6:18 
     18   17  419  Boston Miller                 11  Sparta                        19:33.3  6:18 
     19   18  379  Jacob San Miguel              12  La Crosse Central             19:33.4  6:18 
     20   19  382  Gabriel Wood                  11  La Crosse Central             19:35.9  6:19 
     21   20  284  Sawyer Smith                   9  Boscobel                      19:55.5  6:25 
     22   21  503  Dustin Kenyon                 12  Westby                        20:05.2  6:28 
     23   22  507  Devin Nedland                  9  Westby                        20:05.7  6:29 
     24   23  422  John Rice                     10  Sparta                        20:50.7  6:43 
     25   24  438  Preston Buroker               11  Viroqua                       20:51.3  6:43 
     26   25  443  Trevor Geary                  11  Viroqua                       21:11.5  6:50 
     27   26  350  Parker Skala                  10  Hillsboro                     21:13.5  6:50 
     28       311  Wyatt Maurhoff                10  Brookwood                     21:14.2  6:51 
     29   27  502  Phillip Hebbe                 10  Westby                        21:17.3  6:52 
     30   28  447  Jacob Noble                   10  Viroqua                       21:22.9  6:53 
     31   29  452  Matthew Weston                 9  Viroqua                       21:24.0  6:54 
     32   30  320  Seth Greeno                    9  De Soto                       21:29.7  6:56 
     33   31  417  Jaden Kondor                  10  Sparta                        21:37.9  6:58 
     34       450  Henry Urch                    11  Viroqua                       21:46.9  7:01 
     35       309  Caston Gosda                   9  Brookwood                     21:52.0  7:03 
     36       266  Elijah Biba                   10  Boscobel                      21:58.5  7:05 
     37       274  Kayden Kreul                   9  Boscobel                      22:04.4  7:07 
     38   32  376  Collin Erickson               11  La Crosse Central             22:11.6  7:09 
     39       439  Daniel Cress                   9  Viroqua                       22:21.5  7:12 
     40       441  Harry Devine                  11  Viroqua                       22:24.1  7:13 
     41       442  Myles Frye                    10  Viroqua                       22:25.3  7:14 
     42   33  510  David Simonson                 9  Westby                        22:39.0  7:18 
     43   34  323  Jonathan Montes-Johnson        9  De Soto                       22:41.2  7:19 
     44   35  390  Jack Herried                  10  Necedah                       22:47.8  7:21 
     45       505  Gavin Larson                   9  Westby                        22:49.1  7:21 
     46   36  322  Kaden Knutson                  9  De Soto                       23:19.2  7:31 
     47   37  420  Sam Parent                    11  Sparta                        23:24.4  7:33 
     48   38  380  Jordan San Miguel             10  La Crosse Central             23:32.4  7:35 
     49       448  Easton Powell                  9  Viroqua                       23:33.6  7:35 
     50   39  394  Caleb Uksas                   12  Necedah                       23:36.7  7:36 
     51   40  381  Isaac Stutesman                9  La Crosse Central             23:38.8  7:37 
     52       506  Avery Leis                    12  Westby                        23:53.3  7:42 
     53       403  Levi Lamb                     11  Royall                        23:53.3  7:42 
     54   41  421  Christain Perez               10  Sparta                        23:56.7  7:43 
     55       279  Paul O'Neill                   9  Boscobel                      23:59.1  7:44 
     56   42  386  Keagan Barrick                 9  Necedah                       24:16.4  7:49 
     57   43  346  Zachary Morren                 9  Hillsboro                     24:18.2  7:50 
     58   44  426  Charles Tempski               10  Sparta                        24:38.3  7:56 
     59   45  349  Quinn Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     24:39.7  7:57 
     60       445  Alex Harnish                  10  Viroqua                       24:44.4  7:58 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61       446  Ryan Leum                     11  Viroqua                       24:44.8  7:58 
     62       508  Kalan Rudie                    9  Westby                        24:47.9  7:59 
     63   46  377  Aiden Gardner                  9  La Crosse Central             25:01.5  8:04 
     64       418  Aaron McPherson               12  Sparta                        25:32.8  8:14 
     65       416  Rylen Edmond                   9  Sparta                        26:29.4  8:32 
     66   47  345  Russell Jackson               11  Hillsboro                     26:41.0  8:36 
     67       378  Cowan Reuter                  10  La Crosse Central             26:48.3  8:38 
     68       425  Kaiyan Smith                  12  Sparta                        26:59.1  8:42 
     69   48  397  Carson Wilhorn                11  Necedah                       27:04.3  8:43 
     70   49  319  Ben Gray                      11  De Soto                       28:22.2  9:08 
     71       449  Carter Roels                  11  Viroqua                       28:36.5  9:13 
     72   50  318  Silas Buchner                  9  De Soto                       28:43.1  9:15 
     73   51  321  Rob Hunter                    12  De Soto                       28:45.8  9:16 
     74   52  344  Mason Haas                    11  Hillsboro                     30:00.4  9:40 
     75       315  Paul Shock                    12  Brookwood                     31:16.9 10:05 
     76       287  Jonah Troxel                  10  Boscobel                      31:31.8 10:09 
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       1.    38  Boscobel                                   (18:30.3  92:31.2 1:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ben Bohringer             12 17:48.9
       2      3  Levi Glasbrenner          12 18:05.2
       3      9  Gabe Davis                10 18:30.6
       4     10  Hayden Schott             11 18:45.5
       5     14  Brady Smith               12 19:21.0
       6   ( 16) Tucker Schmid-Cox         10 19:32.4
       7   ( 20) Sawyer Smith               9 19:55.5

       2.    64  Westby                                     (19:06.9  95:34.3 1:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Taylor Thunstedt          12 18:10.7
       2      5  Eli Larrington            12 18:11.4
       3     12  Jhett Sherry              12 19:01.3
       4     21  Dustin Kenyon             12 20:05.2
       5     22  Devin Nedland              9 20:05.7
       6   ( 27) Phillip Hebbe             10 21:17.3
       7   ( 33) David Simonson             9 22:39.0

       3.    75  Viroqua                                    (19:33.0  97:44.7 2:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Miles Daniels             11 18:17.8
       2      8  Cooper Gelhaus            11 18:25.2
       3     11  Clayton Weston            11 18:58.9
       4     24  Preston Buroker           11 20:51.3
       5     25  Trevor Geary              11 21:11.5
       6   ( 28) Jacob Noble               10 21:22.9
       7   ( 29) Matthew Weston             9 21:24.0

       4.   108  La Crosse Central                          (20:30.3  102:31.4 5:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wesley Barnhart           11 17:38.1
       2     18  Jacob San Miguel          12 19:33.4
       3     19  Gabriel Wood              11 19:35.9
       4     32  Collin Erickson           11 22:11.6
       5     38  Jordan San Miguel         10 23:32.4
       6   ( 40) Isaac Stutesman            9 23:38.8
       7   ( 46) Aiden Gardner              9 25:01.5

       5.   121  Sparta                                     (20:55.6  104:37.8 4:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Vaughn Rice               12 19:11.5
       2     17  Boston Miller             11 19:33.3
       3     23  John Rice                 10 20:50.7
       4     31  Jaden Kondor              10 21:37.9
       5     37  Sam Parent                11 23:24.4
       6   ( 41) Christain Perez           10 23:56.7
       7   ( 44) Charles Tempski           10 24:38.3

       6.   167  Hillsboro                                  (23:01.2  115:05.9 8:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jordan Erickson           12 18:13.5
       2     26  Parker Skala              10 21:13.5
       3     43  Zachary Morren             9 24:18.2
       4     45  Quinn Scheder              9 24:39.7
       5     47  Russell Jackson           11 26:41.0
       6   ( 52) Mason Haas                11 30:00.4
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       7.   179  Necedah                                    (23:25.5  117:07.3 7:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ethan David               12 19:22.1
       2     35  Jack Herried              10 22:47.8
       3     39  Caleb Uksas               12 23:36.7
       4     42  Keagan Barrick             9 24:16.4
       5     48  Carson Wilhorn            11 27:04.3

       8.   199  De Soto                                    (24:55.1  124:35.4 7:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Seth Greeno                9 21:29.7
       2     34  Jonathan Montes-Johnson    9 22:41.2
       3     36  Kaden Knutson              9 23:19.2
       4     49  Ben Gray                  11 28:22.2
       5     50  Silas Buchner              9 28:43.1
       6   ( 51) Rob Hunter                12 28:45.8
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  330  Logan Brudos                   8  De Soto Middle School         10:29.0  6:10 
      2    2  312  Cooper Powell                  7  Brookwood                     11:09.3  6:34 
      3    3  360  Jeff Olsen                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:17.2  6:39 
      4    4  366  Arlon Walter                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:18.9  6:40 
      5    5  359  Lane Miller                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:31.3  6:47 
      6    6  486  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:40.7  6:53 
      7    7  288  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                      11:50.1  6:58 
      8    8  356  Bennett Gehrke                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:52.3  6:59 
      9    9  280  Grayden Richter                6  Boscobel                      11:57.9  7:03 
     10   10  272  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                      11:59.1  7:03 
     11   11  306  Lacy Austin                    6  Brookwood                     12:02.9  7:06 
     12   12  471  Kolton Peterson                7  Viroqua Middle School         12:03.9  7:06 
     13   13  395  Max Vogele                     8  Necedah                       12:04.9  7:07 
     14   14  365  Landen Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:08.7  7:09 
     15   15  286  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                      12:12.5  7:11 
     16   16  278  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                      12:13.6  7:12 
     17   17  332  Adam Venner                    7  De Soto Middle School         12:15.2  7:13 
     18   18  314  August Rueckheim               7  Brookwood                     12:22.9  7:17 
     19   19  331  Kyle Greeno                    6  De Soto Middle School         12:34.3  7:24 
     20   20  389  Beckett Hedden                 6  Necedah                       12:37.4  7:26 
     21   21  273  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                      12:39.4  7:27 
     22   22  472  Noah Rood                      6  Viroqua Middle School         12:52.8  7:35 
     23       342  Woodhouse Bennet               6  Hillsboro                     12:57.1  7:38 
     24   23  473  Finn Siemon                    6  Viroqua Middle School         12:58.6  7:38 
     25   24  276  Christopher McConkey           6  Boscobel                      13:12.2  7:46 
     26   25  361  Theo Parr                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:14.2  7:48 
     27   26  357  Gavin Kreger                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:14.3  7:48 
     28   27  470  Levi Hanson                    6  Viroqua Middle School         13:15.8  7:49 
     29       348  Abner Scheder                  8  Hillsboro                     13:16.6  7:49 
     30   28  393  Ricky Smith                    6  Necedah                       13:19.0  7:50 
     31   29  334  Oscar Zink                     7  De Soto Middle School         13:20.4  7:51 
     32   30  475  David Van Loo                  7  Viroqua Middle School         13:39.7  8:03 
     33   31  487  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:40.2  8:03 
     34       289  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       6  Boscobel                      13:41.5  8:04 
     35      9628  jacob Gaines                   6  Hillsboro                     13:44.5  8:05 
     36   32  476  Riley Wilson                   6  Viroqua Middle School         13:49.7  8:09 
     37   33  477  Bo Witt                        6  Viroqua Middle School         13:55.6  8:12 
     38   34  485  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:02.2  8:16 
     39       402  Adanu Ingraham                 8  Royall                        14:03.2  8:16 
     40   35  333  Brad Yaktin                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:10.8  8:21 
     41       364  Braden Turgasen                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:19.5  8:26 
     42       271  Jonah Knowles                  8  Boscobel                      15:10.8  8:56 
     43   36  483  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:16.1  8:59 
     44       467  Weston Benzing                 6  Viroqua Middle School         15:16.4  9:00 
     45   37  308  Thurston Drew                  6  Brookwood                     15:29.8  9:07 
     46       367  Rhet Wiegel                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:40.8  9:14 
     47   38  396  Josh Voll                      6  Necedah                       16:05.4  9:28 
     48   39  391  Brady Keller                   7  Necedah                       16:11.7  9:32 
     49       474  Finn Theobald                  7  Viroqua Middle School         16:24.8  9:40 
     50   40  392  Kenney Nixon                   7  Necedah                       16:33.2  9:45 
     51       358  Carson Krings                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:54.4  9:57 
     52       469  Jansen Getter                  6  Viroqua Middle School         17:10.5 10:07 
     53       468  Ozzy Broadhead                 7  Viroqua Middle School         17:54.2 10:32 
     54   41  488  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:32.2 10:55 
     55   42  307  Jackson Dewitt                 6  Brookwood                     18:36.6 10:57 
     56   43  482  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:13.1 11:19 
     9/02/2021  9:02PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (11:37.7  58:08.4 0:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jeff Olsen                 8 11:17.2
       2      4  Arlon Walter               8 11:18.9
       3      5  Lane Miller                7 11:31.3
       4      8  Bennett Gehrke             6 11:52.3
       5     14  Landen Turgasen            8 12:08.7
       6   ( 25) Theo Parr                  8 13:14.2
       7   ( 26) Gavin Kreger               6 13:14.3

       2.    57  Boscobel                                   (12:02.7  60:13.2 0:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ashton Udelhoven           7 11:50.1
       2      9  Grayden Richter            6 11:57.9
       3     10  Israel Koumouganh          8 11:59.1
       4     15  Luke Tisdale               8 12:12.5
       5     16  Tyler Miller               8 12:13.6
       6   ( 21) Alex Kreul                 8 12:39.4
       7   ( 24) Christopher McConkey       6 13:12.2

       3.   101  De Soto Middle School                      (12:34.0  62:49.7 3:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Logan Brudos               8 10:29.0
       2     17  Adam Venner                7 12:15.2
       3     19  Kyle Greeno                6 12:34.3
       4     29  Oscar Zink                 7 13:20.4
       5     35  Brad Yaktin                7 14:10.8

       4.   110  Brookwood                                  (13:56.3  69:41.5 7:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cooper Powell              7 11:09.3
       2     11  Lacy Austin                6 12:02.9
       3     18  August Rueckheim           7 12:22.9
       4     37  Thurston Drew              6 15:29.8
       5     42  Jackson Dewitt             6 18:36.6

       5.   114  Viroqua Middle School                      (12:58.2  64:50.8 1:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kolton Peterson            7 12:03.9
       2     22  Noah Rood                  6 12:52.8
       3     23  Finn Siemon                6 12:58.6
       4     27  Levi Hanson                6 13:15.8
       5     30  David Van Loo              7 13:39.7
       6   ( 32) Riley Wilson               6 13:49.7
       7   ( 33) Bo Witt                    6 13:55.6

       6.   138  Necedah                                    (14:03.7  70:18.4 4:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Max Vogele                 8 12:04.9
       2     20  Beckett Hedden             6 12:37.4
       3     28  Ricky Smith                6 13:19.0
       4     38  Josh Voll                  6 16:05.4
       5     39  Brady Keller               7 16:11.7
       6   ( 40) Kenney Nixon               7 16:33.2
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       7.   148  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (14:38.3  73:11.4 6:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nolan Reed                 7 11:40.7
       2     31  Cody Wagner                6 13:40.2
       3     34  Dominic Peralta            6 14:02.2
       4     36  Wyatt Hickie               6 15:16.1
       5     41  Stetson Zeeh               6 18:32.2
       6   ( 43) Bentley Dums               6 19:13.1


